
 Nro Nimi / SeuraLisenssi Sija Ero

TD:

Tuomarineuvosto Radan tiedot

Apulais- TD:

Kilpailunjohtaja:

Korkeusero (HD):
Suurin nousu (MC):
Kokonaisnousu (TC):
Kierroksen pituus:
Kierroksia:

Jussi Prykäri

Antero Nikander

Pasi Ruuth

N18 Sprintti (P)
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Vantaa

1,3 km Sprintti - Vantaa

 10:10:00

19
17
32

1300
1

1,3 km Sprintti

Aika

Suomen Cup - Vantaa
17.01.2016

Huom

Rebecca Immonen3
Nastolan Naseva

31857161 3:58.39 0.00

Emelie Svenlin2
IF Åsarna

31856662 3:58.65 +0.26

Anita Korva4
Kainuun Hiihtoseura

31857523 3:58.74 +0.35

Tiia Olkkonen1
Haapajärven Kiilat

31857054 3:59.02 +0.63

Sanni Pihl5
Vehkalahden Veikot

31857895 4:04.01 +5.62

Sonja Eskelinen6
Vantaan Hiihtoseura

31857216 4:18.89 +20.50
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